7:45-8:25

8:25-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:25

11:25-11:55

11:55-12:15

12:15-1:50

1:50- 2:10

2:10-2:40

2:40

Mrs. Katie's

Busy Bees Preschool Schedule 2023

Arrival/Beginning of the Day Activity/Wash Hands
Clean up

Circle Time (Bible, Prayers, Pledge, Story time)
Wash Hands/Bathroom Break

Snack

Recess/Table Time/Centers (Rotation)

Joined Center Time/Art

Set up for Nap/Story time

Wash Hands/Bathroom Break

Lunch

Transition Time/Bathroom Break/Pre-Nap Story
Nap

Wake Up/Bathroom Break

Free Play

Dismissal



